
Georgia State SNBF PRO-AM Results 4-13-2019  RESULTS

Name Class Total Place

1 Rebecca Lankford PRO FIGURE SWIMSUIT(One Class) 8 1 OVERALL WINNER

2 Jacquelyn Rock PRO FIGURE SWIMSUIT(One Class) 16 (4) 3

3 Lorna DeShay PRO FIGURE SWIMSUIT(One Class) 10 2

85 Melanie Coleman PRO FIGURE SWIMSUIT(One Class) 16 (3) 3

4 Geraldo Flores PRO MEN MASTERS (One Class) 10 2

5 Michael Hickson PRO MEN MASTERS (One Class) 20 4

6 Scott Kays PRO MEN MASTERS (One Class) 19 3

7 Robert Johnson PRO MEN MASTERS (One Class) 35 7

8 Roosevelt Farrington PRO MEN MASTERS (One Class) 28 6

9 Ronnie Fields PRO MEN MASTERS (One Class) 23 5

84 Andy Awak PRO MEN MASTERS (One Class) 5 1 OVERALL WINNER

10 Robin Shuler PRO WOMEN BB(One Class) 6 1 OVERALL WINNER

11 Lisa Hayes Cox PRO WOMEN BB(One Class) 9 2

12 Troynell Nieves PRO MEN BB (One Class) 19 4

13 Nasheed Burgess PRO MEN BB (One Class) 18 3

14 Tony Wilson PRO MEN BB (One Class) 6 1 OVERALL WINNER

15 Shawn Lewis PRO MEN BB (One Class) 24 5

16 Gregory Quinn PRO MEN BB (One Class) 25 6

17 Ricky Walker PRO MEN BB (One Class) 13 2

18 Rebecca Barr PRO BIKINI SWIMSUIT(One Class) 10 (2) 1

19 Jennifer Bettencourt PRO BIKINI SWIMSUIT(One Class) 10 (3) 1

20 Mallory Starling PRO BIKINI SWIMSUIT(One Class) 10 (1) 1 OVERALL WINNER

21 Dylan Allen PRO MALE PHYSIQUE(One Class) 10 2

22 Kelvin Nesbitt PRO MALE PHYSIQUE(One Class) 13 3

23 Marcus Henry PRO MALE PHYSIQUE(One Class) 20 4

24 Carlon Lovence PRO MALE PHYSIQUE(One Class) 7 1 OVERALL WINNER

25 Teresa Cabrera NOVICE WOMEN BB 5 1 OVERALL WINNER

26 Dianna Kuo NOVICE BIKINI SWIMSUIT CLASS A 5 1 OVERALL WINNER

27 Christina Lauderdale NOVICE BIKINI SWIMSUIT CLASS A 27 6

28 Wendy Washam NOVICE BIKINI SWIMSUIT CLASS A 21 (4) 4

29 Lauren Smith NOVICE BIKINI SWIMSUIT CLASS A 14 2

30 Nadia Gonzalez NOVICE BIKINI SWIMSUIT CLASS A 17 3

31 Crystal Dawson NOVICE BIKINI SWIMSUIT CLASS A 21 (5) 4

32 Mandy Bock NOVICE BIKINI SWIMSUIT CLASS B  12 2

33 Simone Barrett NOVICE BIKINI SWIMSUIT CLASS B  6 1  

34 Heather Bacon NOVICE BIKINI SWIMSUIT CLASS B  15 3

35 Karen Zorilla NOVICE BIKINI SWIMSUIT CLASS B  26 5

36 Aja S. Mccutchen NOVICE BIKINI SWIMSUIT CLASS B  18 4

37 Phi Tran NOVICE BIKINI SWIMSUIT CLASS B  31 (6) 6

38 Juana Vasquez NOVICE BIKINI SWIMSUIT CLASS B  31 (7) 6

36 Aja S. Mccutchen** MASTERS BIKINI SWIMSUIT 9 1 OVERALL WINNER

39 Marsi True Love MASTERS BIKINI SWIMSUIT 10 2

40 Stephanie Owens MASTERS BIKINI SWIMSUIT 11 3

41 Kirsten Washington MASTERS BIKINI SWIMSUIT 20 4

39 Marsi True Love** GRAND MASTERS BIKINI SWIMSUIT 10 2

43 Alicia Lindsey GRAND MASTERS BIKINI SWIMSUIT 6 1 OVERALL WINNER

44 Mia Johnson GRAND MASTERS BIKINI SWIMSUIT 14 3

26 Dianna Kuo ** OPEN BIKINI SWIMSUIT CLASS A 9 2

27 Christina Lauderdale** OPEN BIKINI SWIMSUIT CLASS A 29 6

29 Lauren Smith** OPEN BIKINI SWIMSUIT CLASS A 20 4

31 Crystal Dawson** OPEN BIKINI SWIMSUIT CLASS A 23 5

32 Mandy Brock** OPEN BIKINI SWIMSUIT CLASS A 16 3

33 Simone Barrett** OPEN BIKINI SWIMSUIT CLASS A 8 1

PRO CLASS START

AMATEUR CLASS START
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34 Heather Bacon** OPEN BIKINI SWIMSUIT CLASS B 8 1  

37 Phi Tran** OPEN BIKINI SWIMSUIT CLASS B 20 4

40 Stephanie Owens** OPEN BIKINI SWIMSUIT CLASS B 11 2

41 Kirsten Washington** OPEN BIKINI SWIMSUIT CLASS B 23 5

43 Alicia Lindsey** OPEN BIKINI SWIMSUIT CLASS B 13 3

46 Brandy Woodsmall OPEN BIKINI SWIMSUIT CLASS C 16 3

47 Monica Clinkscales OPEN BIKINI SWIMSUIT CLASS C 19 5

48 Stephanie Junior OPEN BIKINI SWIMSUIT CLASS C 14 2

49 Lauren Pruitt OPEN BIKINI SWIMSUIT CLASS C 17 4

50 
Amanda Creary OPEN BIKINI SWIMSUIT CLASS C 9 1

OVERALL WINNER 

& NEW SNBF PRO

51 Alice Mulhall NOVICE FIGURE SWIMSUIT CLASS A 9 2

52 Terrilyn Roberts NOVICE FIGURE SWIMSUIT CLASS A 6 1 OVERALL WINNER

53 Robin Chester MASTERS FIGURE SWIMSUIT   5 1 OVERALL WINNER

51 Alice Mulhall** OPEN FIGURE SWIMSUIT CLASS A 11 2

53 Robin Chester** OPEN FIGURE SWIMSUIT CLASS A 20 4

55 Renee Hooks OPEN FIGURE SWIMSUIT CLASS A 13 3

56 Christie Brandenburg OPEN FIGURE SWIMSUIT CLASS A 6 1

OVERALL WINNER 

& NEW SNBF PRO

57 Kevin Guzman NOVICE MALE PHYSIQUE CLASS A 8 1

58 Donavan Layton NOVICE MALE PHYSIQUE CLASS A 21 5

59 Keon Addison NOVICE MALE PHYSIQUE CLASS A 19 4

60 Dean Stewart NOVICE MALE PHYSIQUE CLASS A 17 3

61 David Ewing NOVICE MALE PHYSIQUE CLASS A 25 6

62 Devin Allen NOVICE MALE PHYSIQUE CLASS A 15 2

63 Joel Thayakaran NOVICE MALE PHYSIQUE CLASS B 30 6

64 Spratley Haynes NOVICE MALE PHYSIQUE CLASS B 17 3

65 Jude Jean-Marie NOVICE MALE PHYSIQUE CLASS B 22 5

66 Evan Reece NOVICE MALE PHYSIQUE CLASS B 13 2

67 Larry Johnson NOVICE MALE PHYSIQUE CLASS B 5 1 OVERALL WINNER

68 Victor Mendez NOVICE MALE PHYSIQUE CLASS B 18 4

59 Keon Addison** MASTERS MALE PHYSIQUE CLASS A 6 1 OVERALL WINNER

69 Craig Long MASTERS MALE PHYSIQUE CLASS A 9 2

57 Kevin Guzman** OPEN MALE PHYSIQUE CLASS A 8 1

58 Donavan Layton** OPEN MALE PHYSIQUE CLASS A 21 5

62 Devin Allen** OPEN MALE PHYSIQUE CLASS A 13 (2) 2

64 Spratley Haynes** OPEN MALE PHYSIQUE CLASS A 13 (3) 2

65 Jude Jean-Marie** OPEN MALE PHYSIQUE CLASS A 15 4

66 Evan Reece** OPEN MALE PHYSIQUE CLASS B 17 3

67 Larry Johnson **
OPEN MALE PHYSIQUE CLASS B 7 1

OVERALL WINNER 

& NEW SNBF PRO

68 Victor Mendez** OPEN MALE PHYSIQUE CLASS B 21 (4) 4

71 Adam Elrod OPEN MALE PHYSIQUE CLASS B 30 6

72 Evan McGovern OPEN MALE PHYSIQUE CLASS B 21 (5) 4

83 Aljawuane Godfrey OPEN MALE PHYSIQUE CLASS B 9 2

73 Doyl Marshall MENS MASTERS 40-49 5 1

OVERALL WINNER 

& NEW SNBF PRO
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75 Arlie Collins SENIOR GRANDASTERS 70+ 10 2

76 Melton Harrell SENIOR GRANDASTERS 70+ 5 1 OVERALL WINNER

77 Bobby Carr SENIOR GRANDASTERS 70+ 15 3

80 Walter Bynum OPEN MEN-MEDIUM 5 1

OVERALL WINNER 

& NEW SNBF PRO

81 Joe Worley OPEN MEN-TALL 7 1

82 Nathan Landy OPEN MEN-TALL 8 2

*The judges determined ties at the Finals. On behalf of the S.N.B.F, thank you very much for 

making this a very successful event.
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